Join Us!

Nebraska Association for the Education of Young Children

Nebraska Association for the Education of Young Children (Nebraska AEYC) is an affiliate of the National Association for the Education of Young Children (NAEYC).

neaeyc

Nebraska Association for the Education of Young Children

Membership

The Nebraska Association for the Education of Young Children, has been dedicated to strengthening and supporting Nebraska's early childhood community since 1976. We are an affiliate of the National Association for the Education of Young Children, the largest early childhood professional organization in the world.

Membership is open to anyone interested in supporting and promoting the mission of the organization. The membership fee includes membership in Nebraska AEYC and National AEYC and is valid for one year from the join date.



Membership Options

Premium – This category provides unparalleled access to NAEYC's robust suite of member benefits.

Standard – Ensures you're fully equipped as a professional, with the latest resources, events, research, discounts, and more.

Entry – Is your digitally-based introduction recommended for young professionals who want to learn more about NAEYC and the early childhood profession.

Family – This new membership option is designed for members outside of the early learning profession, such as parents and other family members.



Member Benefits

- Week of the Young Child; national, state, and local events and activities
- ♥ Local conference support
- Advocacy events & activities
- ♥ Quarterly E-newsletter
- ▼ Early childhood national, state, and local leadership
- ♥ Chapter development and support
- Three Annual National Conferences
- Young Children Journal/ Teaching
 Young Children Journal & other

- professional resources
- Professional Liability Insurance option
- ♥ Discounts on Nebraska conference fees
- Annual awards to recognize early care and education professionals
- Ability to post employment opportunities for free
- Technical assistance with accreditation efforts
- Specific Nebraska information and updates on issues impacting



Nebraska AEYC 650 J Street, Suite 23 Lincoln, NE 68508 402-476-2089

Membership Application

STEP 1 Memberships must be in the nam	ne of an indivi	idual, not a center or school. *Required field	
*Name:			
*Address:			
*City:*S	tate:	*Zip/Postal Code:	
*County: *Ema	ail:		
*Home telephone:		*Work telephone:	
*Check one: O New Membership O Rene	ewal (Men	nbership#):	
STEP 2 CHOOSE MEMBER LEVEL			
Premium Membership-This category provides unparalleled access to NAEYC's robust suite of member benefits.	1 YR Amount \$150.00	Standard Membership- Ensures you are fully equipped as a professional!	1 YR Amount \$69.00
This membership option includes subscriptions to the NAEYC publication Young Children & NAEYC Teaching Young Children, five books selected by NAEYC, and two professional learning courses from NAEYC. Additionally, you will receive discounts to NAEYC events, entertainment & retail items, and conferences as well as access to VIP events.		This membership has the latest resources, events, research, discounts, one book selected by NAEYC, and one professional learning course from NAEYC. Please select a subscription below. O Young Children Teaching Young Children	
Total		Total	
Entry Membership— Your digitally-based introduction	1 YR Amount \$30.00	NEW Family Membership – For families and advocates of young children	1 YR Amount \$35.00
This is recommended for students or young professionals who want to learn more about NAEYC and the early childhood profession. This option provides digital access to content for implementing developmentally appropriate practice, fostering strong family engagement, access to member only sessions at NAEYC's events and registration opportunities for NAEYC events.		This new membership option is designed for members outside of the early learning profession, such as parents and other family members. This option provides access to exclusive NAEYC content including how to select a high quality early learning program.	
Total		Total	
STEP 3 PAYMENT OPTIONS O Check/money order enclosed O Visa O MasterCard O American E	xpress	O Discover	
	-	ode: Expiration date:	_
Cardholder's Name:			_
Cardholder's Signature:			_

Mail form and payment to:
National Association for the Education of Young Children
P.O. Box 97156
Washington, DC 20090-7156
Or, fax to 202-328-2649

